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COLLECTION



PRICE LIST 

Product Type

 

Teaspoon

Pair of Teaspoons

Soup Spoon 

Butter Knife

Dessert Spoon 

Fruit Spoon

Serving Spoon

Pair of Serving Spoons

Cheese Knife

Cake Slice

Salad Servers

Pasta Servers

Cake Fork
 

 

 

 

 

 

RRP

 

£18

£30 

£23

£23

£23

£23

£28

£48

£28

£35

£38

£38

£18

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trade 

 

£7.20

£12.50

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£11.20

£19.20

£11.20

£14

£15.20 

£15.20 

£7.20
 

 

 

 

 

Fancy a chat about what we

can do for you? 

 Tel: 07765 002965

E: hello@twospoons.org


