tuo spoons

2021 COLLECTION



PRICE LIST

Product Type	RRP	Trade
Teaspoon	£ 18	£7.20
Pair of Teaspoons	£30	£12.50
Soup Spoon	£23	£9.20
Butter Knife	£23	£9.20
Dessert Spoon	£23	£9.20
Fruit Spoon	£23	£9.20
Serving Spoon	£28	£11.20
Pair of Serving Spoons	£48	£19.20
Cheese Knife	£28	£11.20
Cake Slice	£35	£ 14
Salad Servers	£38	£15.20
Pasta Servers	£38	£15.20
Cake Fork	£18	£7.20

D

Fancy a chat about what we can do for you? Tel: 07765 002965 <u>E: hello@</u>twospoons.org

> Hello Sugar